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Balance 
1/1/23

YTD 
Contribution

YTD 
Allocation YTD Expense

YTD 
Interest

Current 
Balance

3501 - Roofing - Composite Tile 81,999.45$     2,663.50$          -$                  -$                 396.70$     85,059.65$      
3502 - Roofing - Flat 632.00            253.00               -                    -                   -             885.00             
3503 - Building Restoration/Painting 10,876.00       1,397.50            -                    -                   -             12,273.50        
3504 - Pavement 3,805.80         599.00               -                    -                   -             4,404.80          
3505 - Pool Restoration 2,792.50         754.50               -                    -                   -             3,547.00          
3509 - Capital Improvements -                  -                     -                    -                   -             -                   
Total Reserves 100,105.75$   5,667.50$          -$                  -$                 396.70$     106,169.95$    

Expense Details

3501 Roofing - Composite Tile

Total 0.00

Total -$                     

3503 Building Restoration/Painting

Total -$                     
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Allocation Details
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